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CW CHOP(270Hz 1kHz 2kHz) *5

Class 1

 AQ1100A AQ1100B AQ1100D

 *7

: 850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625/1650nm
: 850nm~1650nm 1nm

CWDM : 1270nm~1610nm 20nm
+10~-70dBm(CW)

+7~-70dBm(CHOP)
0.5nW

(-63dBm 1310nm)
±5%

CW
CHOP(270/1k/2kHz)

+27~-50dBm(CW)
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 CHOP(270/1k/2kHz)
1 10 50 100  

: 500ms 1s 2s 5s 10s  : 10~1000  

1310/1490/1550nm
(1490nm 1550nm

)
+27~-50dBm: 1550nm

+10~-70dBm: 1310/1490nm
0.5nW(-63dBm 1310nm)
50nW(-43dBm 1550nm)
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CW

(/SPM) (/HPM) PON(/PPM)

( /SPM /HPM)

EMC

5.7 LCD(640x480)

128MB
USB1.1 TypeA TypeB(mini)

100~120VAC 200~240VAC 50/60Hz
6 *8 5

217.5mm(W)x157mm(H)x74mm(D)( )
1kg( )

0~45°C(0~35°C )
≤85%RH( )

-20~60°C ≤85%RH( )
EN61010-1 EN60825-1( )

EN61326-1 ClassA EN55011 Class A Group 1 C-Tick EN55011 Class A Group 1

23°C±2°C *1 23°C±2°C CW  *2 RMS(  2, -20dB)  *3 Envelope(-3dB)  *4 23°C±2°C 15   *5 CW 270Hz
850nm 1300nm  *6 850nm 1650nm   *7 /PPM 23°C±2°C (CW 1310nm 100W SMF) 1550nm  *8 LD ON( )

1310/1550 ±25(SM)
 850/1300 ±30(GI)
 LD(SM) LED(GI)

<5 /<10

40(typ)/140(typ)

SM: -3±1
GI: -20±1
SM: ±0.05
GI: ±0.1

SM(ITU-T G.652)
GI(50/125um)

SC FC Φ1.25

SM(ITU-T G.652)  
SC FC Φ1.25 C/Angled-PC

AC/DC

Φ2.5
650nm±20nm ≥-3dBm
CHOP 2Hz
Class 3R

Ping PC
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